

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8483-8489/2021 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 67/2017 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 69/2017 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 70/2017 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 71/2017 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 72/2017 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 73/2017 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 132/2017 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

ABHISHEK GHOSH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.74191/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

SLP (C) NO. 8671/2021 (XVI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.75812/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 09-07-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debajyoti Basu, Adv.
Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.
Mr. Barun Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Malik, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Raina, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No. 11748 of 2020.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)