

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11748/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-04-2020 in WPCT No. 49/2017 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIPUL KUMAR BISWAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA No. 11348/2022 - Stay application
SLP(C) No. 8671/2021 (XVI)

Date : 17-02-2023 This IA (NO. 11348/2022) was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Raina, AOR

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Rathi, AOR
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, AOR
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Amit, AOR
Mr. Anupam Raina, AOR
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Amit, AOR
Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR
Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR
Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only IA No. 11348/2022 on 24.02.2023.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER